
COWPENS
LIBRARY

181 SCHOOL ST
COWPENS, SC 29330

864-463-0430

MON-TUES: 
10:00AM-8:00PM

WED-FRI: 
10:00AM-6:00PM

SAT: 
10:00AM-4:00PM

SUN:
CLOSED

COWPENS
LIBRARY MOOSLETTER

TH
E

WHAT’S HAPPENING AT THE COWPENS LIBRARY IN JULY 2024

STORYTIME

TODDLER STORYTIME
Tuesdays at 10:30 a.m.

KIDS 
HOMESCHOOL PROGRAM

Every 2nd Thursday at 2:30 p.m.

LIBBY

Libraries Closed
All branches of the Spartanburg County Public Libraries will be 
closed on July 4 for the Independence Day. 

Teen Escape Room: Wrath of Anubis
Wednesday, July 17 at 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m.

Danger strikes when you’re trapped in an ancient pharaoh’s tomb. 
Escape in time, lest you feel the wrath of Anubis. For teens ages 12-18 
or entering grades 7-12 only.



Friends of the Cowpens Library Membership Form 2022
Return to: 181 School St, Cowpens, SC 29330

M:

Address:

Email / Phone:
Membership Fees

Student
Adult

Family

$5
$10
$25

Patron
Sponsor
Founder

$50
$100
$250

Carnegie
Other

$500
www.spartanburglibraries.org
Cowpens Library: 864-463-0430

JULY 2024
EVENTS AT COWPENS LIBRARY

Adults

Mixed Ages

Teens

Mondays in July
10:30am
30/30 Gentle Exercise

Tuesday, July 2
6:00pm
Cowpens Screens: Our 
Universe: Elemental

Wednesday, July 10
11:30am
Cowpens Writers

Tuesday, July 16
6:00pm
The Moo-sters: Backyard 
Bucket Golf

Thursday, July 25
10:30am
Readers Cafe

Wednesday, July 3
4:00pm
Teens Make: Vanilla Wasabi 
Lip Balm

Wednesday, July 10
4:00pm
Teens Play: Blacklight Ping-
Pong Toss

Wednesday, July 17
3:00pm
Teen Escape Room: Wrath 
of Anubis

Wednesday, July 24
4:00pm
Teen DIY: Flower Pounding

Monday, July 1
2:00pm
Movie: Encanto

Monday, July 8
2:00pm
Wildlife Geeks

Monday, July 15
2:00pm
Pet Rocks: Turtle Edition

Monday, July 22
2:00pm
The Story Ship

Kids

Saturday, July 27
1:00pm
Cowpens Library Summer 
Reading Finale


